Species

Opossum

Skunk

Spotted Skunk
Mink

Muskrat

Beaver

Beaver Castor
Otter

Fisher

Red Fox

Gray Fox

Coyote

Bobcat

Raccoon
Goldenseal Root
Virginia Snakeroot
Ginseng Tops

Wild Ginseng Root

Sale Total

Offered Low

394
25

1

88
695
261
12.8
43

6

ot B
149
1051
348
2861
491
1.15
0.71
137

S0.30
$0.01
$9.50
$0.05
$0.20
$0.25
$2.00
$2.00
$7.00
$0.80
S1.25
$0.50
$3.00
50.10
$33.00
$135.00
$5.00
$455.00

High

$1.50
$7.50
$9.50
8525
$3.70
$19.00
$40.00
$24.00
$27.50
$10.00
$14.00
$42.50
$35.00
58.25
$33.00
$135.00
$10.00
$455.00

Average

$1.07
$4.99
$9.50
$3.13
$2.91
$8.09
$38.04
$14.62
$22.08
$4.36
$9.37
$16.96
$22.76
$2.57
$33.00
$135.00
$8.80
$455.00

$51,183.45



