Species	Offered	Low	High	Average
Opossum	394	\$0.30	\$1.50	\$1.07
Skunk	35	\$0.01	\$7.50	\$4.99
Spotted Skunk	1	\$9.50	\$9.50	\$9.50
Mink	88	\$0.05	\$5.25	\$3.13
Muskrat	695	\$0.20	\$3.70	\$2.91
Beaver	261	\$0.25	\$19.00	\$8.09
Beaver Castor	12.8	\$2.00	\$40.00	\$38.04
Otter	43	\$2.00	\$24.00	\$14.62
Fisher	6	\$7.00	\$27.50	\$22.08
Red Fox	515	\$0.80	\$10.00	\$4.36
Gray Fox	149	\$1.25	\$14.00	\$9.37
Coyote	1051	\$0.50	\$42.50	\$16.96
Bobcat	348	\$3.00	\$35.00	\$22.76
Raccoon	2861	\$0.10	\$8.25	\$2.57
Goldenseal Root	4.91	\$33.00	\$33.00	\$33.00
Virginia Snakeroot	1.15	\$135.00	\$135.00	\$135.00
Ginseng Tops	0.71	\$5.00	\$10.00	\$8.80
Wild Ginseng Root	7.37	\$455.00	\$455.00	\$455.00

Sale Total \$51,183.45